
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Blue Ridge Derby Ridge Parkade Ridgeway Fairview
Deduct if 

Awarded All Total Cost

-$500.00

-$14,000.00

$0.00

$52,950.00

$71,665.00

$60,707.00

$58,475.00 $31,250.00

$70,169.00 $46,526.00

$94,710.00 $39,743.00

$69,109.00

$92,706.00Christensen Const. Co $331,500.00Kingdom City, MO $43,634.00

APAC $280,670.00Columbia, MO $37,201.00

Frech Paving

Vendors
Frech Paving Company $232,725.00Columbia, MO $31,250.00$59,300.00

Blue Ridge, Derby Ridge, Parkade, Ridgeway, & Fairview

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Result

RFP 16/72

Asphalt Paving at Various Locations

3/21/2016


